
Tartu meistrivõistlused U14-U16 vanuseklassile 
 04.02-05.02.2026, Tartu Ülikooli Spordihoone 

 

04.02.2026 

TU14 60m 

Eeljooksud 

1 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 TÜASK 8,94 

2 Mirjam Meister 22.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,02 

3 Adriana Luik 11.01.2013 Tartu Kalev/Lähte 9,25 

4 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 9,26 

5 Petra Pintmann 21.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,31 

6 Mirjam Peebo 10.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,31 

7 Diari Bendeliani 10.07.2014 TÜASK 9,42 

8 Karoline Baida 23.07.2013 TÜASK 9,43 

9 Vera Šapovalova 04.04.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,53 

10 Petra Joanna Raave 13.06.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 9,55 

11 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK 9,57 

12 Marii Siibak 04.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,60 

13 Loreen Ivask 14.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,61 

14 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,80 

15 Mia Alexandra Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,83 

16 Maris Kurvits 27.04.2013 TÜASK 10,01 

17 Karina Petrenko 04.06.2014 Tartu Annelinna G 10,10 

18 Arina Kurm 17.02.2014 Tartu Annelinna G 10,16 

19 Lisell Lind 29.12.2013 Tartu Kalev 10,86 
 

Finaal 

1 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 TÜASK 8,98 

2 Mirjam Meister 22.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,02 

3 Petra Pintmann 21.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,27 

4 Adriana Luik 11.01.2013 Tartu Kalev/Lähte 9,34 

5 Karoline Baida 23.07.2013 TÜASK 9,39 

6 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 9,40 



7 Mirjam Peebo 10.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,47 

8 Diari Bendeliani 10.07.2014 TÜASK 9,57 
 

 

TU14 kaugushüpe 

1 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 TÜASK 4.32 X 4.61 X X 4.3 4.61 

2 Ronja Gurba 14.07.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 4.18 4.12 3.97 4.01 4.2 4.40 4.40 

3 Mirtel Vilu 16.06.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva X 4.13 X - - X 4.13 

4 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK X 3.96 3.93 3.92 4.06 4.04 4.06 

5 Debora Puru 09.08.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 4.01 3.72 3.66 3.86 3.93 4.05 4.05 

6 Adriana Luik 11.01.2013 Tartu Kalev/Lähte 3.92 X 3.99 3.92 3.83 4.03 4.03 

7 Lisandra Cristal Pärn 16.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 4 3.97 3.89 4.02 3.86 3.91 4.02 

8 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 3.93 3.62 3.67 3.62 - X 3.93 

9 Petra Joanna Raave 13.06.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 3.48 X 3.71    3.71 

10 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 3.70 3.24 x    3.70 

11 Karoline Baida 23.07.2013 TÜASK 3.67 3.06 3.49    3.67 

12 Maris Kurvits 27.04.2013 TÜASK 3.5 3.53 3.55    3.55 

13 Vera Šapovalova 04.04.2014 Tartu SS Kalev X X 3.54    3.54 

14 Mia Alexandra Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 2.64 3.45 3.45    3.45 

15 Marii Siibak 04.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 3.08 2.99 X    3.08 
 

 

TU14 kuulitõuge 

1 Carmen Põllumäe 26.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8.72 9.88 9.75 9.55 9.61 9.94 9.94 

2 Petra Pintmann 21.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9.09 8.70 8.80 9.01 8.19 9.19 9.19 

3 Mai Kallaste 10.04.2014 Tartu valla SK 5.93 8.36 8.29 9.18 8.76 8.57 9.18 

4 Kaidi Karja 30.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 7.83 7.76 7.74 8.00 8.04 7.85 8.04 

5 Loreen Ivask 14.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 7.84 7.66 7.47 7.63 7.10 7.56 7.84 

6 Keiti Hüsse 13.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 7.04 7.60 7.15 7.44 7.09 7.07 7.60 

V.A Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 KJK Järvala 13.38 13.39 12.72    13.39 

V.A Carina Pullerits 05.04.1999 TÜASK 11.76 11.72 12.24    12.24 

V.A Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VAK Staier x 10.83 10.62    10.83 

V.A Brigitta Otsalt (3kg) 13.06.2009 TÜASK x 10.61 x    10.61 
 



TU14 600m 

1 Mirjam Peebo 10.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 2.03,04 

2 Mila Matilda Lepp 08.04.2014 TÜASK 2.05,69 

3 Mirtel Vilu 16.06.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 2.06,40 

4 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 2.06,69 

5 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 2.20,37 

6 Karina Petrenko 04.06.2014 Tartu Annelinna G 2.35,67 

7 Lisell Lind 29.12.2013 Tartu Kalev 2.39,84 

V.A Emilia Gromov  18.01.2016 Tartu Annelinna G 2.28,67 

 Arina Kurm 17.02.2014 Tartu Annelinna G DNF 
 

 

TU16 60m 

Eeljooksud 

1 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,11 

2 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 8,41 

3 Mariann Laul 22.02.2011 Tartu Kalev/Elva 8,53 

4 Anna Liisa Liivla 20.08.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,54 

5 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,61 

6 Johanna Joonasson 26.11.2012 TÜASK 8,72 

7 Karoliina Vähk 28.12.2011 TÜASK 8,80 

8 Anelle Elisabeth Birken 09.01.2011 TÜASK 9,01 

9 Liis Väljamäe 21.03.2011 TÜASK 9,26 

10 Kamilla Kirpu 16.04.2012 TÜASK 9,41 

11 Mia-Marta Ojala 24.06.2012 Tartu Kalev/Lähte 9,42 

12 Laura Toots 22.10.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9,47 

13 Sofia Salusaar 17.01.2012 TÜASK 9,54 

14 Kertu Kalmre 01.11.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9,58 

15 Getter Vadi 15.07.2011 TÜASK 9,72 

16 Gritt Seeba 04.12.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9,76 

17 Kirke Helene Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 9,90 

18 Adeele Roomet 23.11.2012 TÜASK 9,93 

19 Anett Tagoma 02.05.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 10,00 

20 Kertu Anna Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 10,38 



21 Sofia Tamm 29.06.2012 TÜASK 10,44 

V.A Uljana Maiste  19.01.2012 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 8,54 

V.A Emilija Else  17.10.2012 Sports Club Ašais 8,74 
 

Finaal 

1 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,08 

2 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 8,38 

3 Mariann Laul 22.02.2011 Tartu Kalev/Elva 8,49 

4 Anna Liisa Liivla 20.08.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,52 

5 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,66 

6 Johanna Joonasson 26.11.2012 TÜASK 8,80 

7 Karoliina Vähk 28.12.2011 TÜASK 8,81 

8 Anelle Elisabeth Birken 09.01.2011 TÜASK 9,11 
 

 

TU16 kaugushüpe 

1 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011 Tartu SS Kalev X 4.97 4.92 4.92 X 5.14 5.14 

2 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 4.94 5.01 5.08 X 5.12 - 5.12 

3 Josefine Joorits 02.05.2012 TÜASK 5.01 4.82 4.87 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.07 

4 Grete Tšikanov 17.05.2011 TÜASK 4.73 4.57 4.57 4.84 X 4.86 4.86 

5 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 4.85 4.69 4.56 4.69 4.24 3.42 4.85 

6 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 4.67 4.84 4.45 4.70 4.40 4.61 4.84 

7 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012 TÜASK 3.02 4.51 4.70 4.59 4.77 4.67 4.77 

8 Kamilla Kirpu 16.04.2012 TÜASK 4.29 X 3.7 3.84 3.39 X 4.29 

9 Anelle Elisabeth Birken 09.01.2011 TÜASK 4.21 4.12 4.26    4.26 

10 Melinda Anton 07.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 4.18 4.14 4.05    4.18 

11 Getter Vadi 15.07.2011 TÜASK X 3.93 4.07    4.07 

12 Sofia Salusaar 17.01.2012 TÜASK 4.03 3.09 3.28    4.03 

13 Gritt Seeba 04.12.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 3.92 3.59 3.69    3.92 

14 Laura Toots 22.10.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 3.71 3.57 3.92    3.92 

15 Maya-Kätriin Hani 08.05.2011 Tartu SS Kalev X 3.91 3.84    3.91 

16 Milena Nukka 23.03.2012 TÜASK 3.42 3.76 3.83    3.83 

17 Kirke Helene Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 3.74 3.56 3.68    3.74 

18 Roberta Kohk 22.12.2011 TÜASK 3.54 3.64 3.45    3.64 



19 Kertu Anna Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 3.62 X 3.15    3.62 

20 Laurete Visnapuu 29.12.2011 TÜASK X 3.35 3.58    3.58 

21 Mia-Marta Ojala 24.06.2012 Tartu Kalev/Lähte X 3.47 3.52    3.52 

22 Sofia Tamm 29.06.2012 TÜASK 3.45 3.41 3.33    3.45 
 

 

TU16 kuulitõuge 

1 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011 Tartu SS Kalev x 10.77 11.38 - - - 11.38 

2 Isabel Olefirenko 18.12.2012 Tartu Kalev/Elva 8.10 9.73 9.16 9.39 8.68 9.05 9.73 

3 Emili Pintmann 09.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8.19 8.32 8.58 8.12 8.65 8.47 8.65 

4 Maria Raudsepp 27.06.2012 Tartu Kalev/Elva 5.80 6.44 6.42 5.58 5.43 5.88 6.44 

V.A Liis Kärbla 25.05.2011 KJK Lõunalõvi 10.90 x 10.91    10.91 
 

TU16 600m 

1 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012 TÜASK 1.46,25 

2 Iiris Kalamees 11.04.2011 Tartu Kalev/Elva 1.49,84 

3 Paula Somelar 04.10.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 1.52,23 

4 Johanna Joonasson 26.11.2012 TÜ Spordiklubi 2.05,64 

5 Maya-Kätriin Hani 08.05.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 2.06,72 

6 Kamilla Kirpu 16.04.2012 TÜASK 2.10,41 

V.A Annija Cercina 05.07.2012 Sports Club Ašais 1.45,05 

V.A Uljana Maiste  19.01.2012 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 1.51,45 
 

 

PU14 60m 

Eeljooksud 

1 Sander Mets 05.08.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8,47 

2 Patrick Suits 30.05.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8,52 

3 Ardo Paas 22.03.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 8,75 

4 Even-Andre Loos 31.12.2014 Nõo Spordikool 9,02 

5 Karl Erik Pääsukene 01.11.2013 TÜASK 9,06 

6 Teodor Piller 22.09.2013 TÜASK 9,10 

7 Jakob Piisner 10.06.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,13 



8 Sten Pruul 15.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,52 

9 Oliver Kender 15.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9,88 

10 Kaspar Lõhmus 09.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 10,49 

V.A Leonhard Kool  27.01.2015 Tartu SS Kalev 9,71 
 

Finaal 

1 Sander Mets 05.08.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8,41 

2 Patrick Suits 30.05.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8,56 

3 Ardo Paas 22.03.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 8,80 

4 Karl Erik Pääsukene 01.11.2013 TÜASK 9,09 

5 Even-Andre Loos 31.12.2014 Nõo Spordikool 9,13 

6 Jakob Piisner 10.06.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 9,26 

7 Teodor Piller 22.09.2013 TÜASK 9,27 

8 Sten Pruul 15.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 10,48 
 

PU14 kaugushüpe 

1 Ardo Paas 22.03.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 4.27 x 4.42 x 4.37 4.58 4.58 

2 Keron Tera 13.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 4.32 x 4.48 4.44 x x 4.48 

3 Mattias Vilu 23.07.2014 Tartu Kalev/Elva 3.84 4.29 4.10 4.09 4.09 4.34 4.34 

4 Andre Oja 21.03.2014 TÜASK x 4.21 4.31 x x x 4.31 

5 Sander Mets 05.08.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 4.10 3.67 x 3.87 3.61 x 4.10 

6 Jakob Piisner 10.06.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 4.05 3.93 4.01 3.72 4.13 3.83 4.05 

7 Sten Pruul 15.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev x 3.97 3.63 3.60 x 3.53 3.97 

8 Even-Andre Loos 31.12.2014 Nõo Spordikool x 3.69 3.72 x x x 3.72 

9 Harald Vellemaa 11.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev x x 3.61    3.61 

10 Oliver Kender 15.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev x x 3.46    3.46 

 Kaspar Lõhmus 09.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev x x x    NM 
 

PU14 kuulitõuge 

1 Henrik Vahlberg 06.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev x 8.89 x x x x 8.89 
 

PU14 600m 

1 Keron Tera 13.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 1.43,08 

2 Karl Erik Pääsukene 01.11.2013 TÜASK 1.54,05 



3 Karl Kondratov 04.03.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 2.09,75 

V.A Martins Kornets 10.10.2014 Sports Club Ašais 1.54,35 

V.A Leonhard Kool 27.01.2015 Tartu SS Kalev 1.54,55 

 Kaspar Lõhmus 09.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev DNF 
 

PU16 60m 

Eeljooksud 

1 Jako-Jesper Kukk 02.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 7,73 

2 Kevin Reinu 18.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 7,82 

3 Siim Kulp 19.05.2011 TÜASK 7,84 

4 Rannar Rotkin 13.07.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 7,97 

5 Trevor Toomiste 12.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,01 

6 Simo Loid 20.03.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,06 

7 Rasmus Ots 25.06.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,17 

8 Johannes Jalajas 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,34 

9 Tymofii Maslo 16.05.2011 Tartu Annelinna G 9,10 

10 Sven Andre Põldoja 20.03.2012 SK Kiirus 9,10 

11 Maru Mäesepp 20.11.2011 Elva Triatlon 9,20 

12 Konrad Kool 21.11.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9,34 

13 Martin Männigo 29.06.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9,71 

V.A Martin Ionov  23.07.2011 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 7,76 
 

Finaal 

1 Jako-Jesper Kukk 02.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 7,66 

2 Kevin Reinu 18.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 7,82 

3 Siim Kulp 19.05.2011 TÜASK 7,85 

4 Trevor Toomiste 12.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 7,97 

5 Simo Loid 20.03.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 8,15 

6 Rasmus Ots 25.06.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,15 

7 Johannes Jalajas 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8,45 

 Rannar Rotkin 13.07.2011 Tartu SS Kalev DQ 
 

 

 



PU16 kaugushüpe 

1 Simo Loid 20.03.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 5.44 5.47 5.21 5.50 5.60 5.65 5.65 

2 Marten Kivend 18.10.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 4.90 5.22 5.23 5.55 5.17 4.98 5.55 

3 Ramon Lall 18.12.2011 Tartu Kalev/Elva x 5.10 5.37 5.09 5.51 x 5.51 

4 Jako-Jesper Kukk 02.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 4.59 4.99 5.01 5.16 5.21 5.29 5.29 

5 Siim Kulp 19.05.2011 TÜASK 5.25 5.18 5.04 5.01 5.22 4.76 5.25 

6 Trevor Toomiste 12.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 4.85 4.59 5.07 5.05 5.05 4.92 5.07 

7 Rannar Rotkin 13.07.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 4.42 4.98 4.86 4.78 4.70 4.84 4.98 

8 Rasmus Ots 25.06.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 4.47 4.44 4.79 4.55 4.78 4.71 4.79 

9 Konrad Kool 21.11.2012 Tartu SS Kalev x 3.95 4.02    4.02 

 Johannes Jalajas 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev x x x    NM 

V.A Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe x 5.09 5.45    5.45 

V.A Hendrik Koolmeister 25.09.2011 SK Audentes 5.12 5.13 5.40    5.40 
 

PU16 kuulitõuge 

1 Jako-Jesper Kukk 02.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 13.83 13.54 13.65 x 13.60 x 13.83 

2 Trevor Toomiste 12.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 10.96 x 11.74 13.67 13.17 13.64 13.67 

3 Marten Kivend 18.10.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 10.14 10.58 10.48 10.55 9.13 x 10.58 

4 Sebastian Tauts 23.02.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 8.63 9.20 x 7.55 9.00 8.69 9.20 

5 Maru Mäesepp 20.11.2011 Elva Triatlon 7.97 7.75 7.35 7.39 x x 7.97 
 

PU16 600m 

1 Kevin Reinu 18.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 1.40,10 

2 Tymofii Maslo 16.05.2011 Tartu Annelinna G 1.52,94 

3 Sven Andre Põldoja 20.03.2012 SK Kiirus 2.00,92 
 

 

05.02.2026 

TU14 60m tõkkejooks 

1 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 TÜASK 10.25 

2 Lisandra Cristal Pärn 16.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 10.77 

3 Debora Puru 09.08.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 10.78 

4 Karoline Baida 23.07.2013 TÜASK 11.35 



5 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK 11.58 

6 Mia Alexandra Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 11.96 

7 Maris Kurvits 27.04.2013 TÜASK 12.92 

8 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 13.19 

9 Keiti Hüsse 13.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 13.54 

10 Lisell Lind 29.12.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 13.85 
 

 

TU14 kõrgushüpe 

 Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 148 Tulemus 

 TU14            

1 Adriana Luik 11.01.2013 
Tartu 
Kalev/Lähte o o o xo o o xo xxx 145 

2 Carmen Põllumäe 26.01.2013 Tartu SS Kalev  o o o o xxo xo xxx 145 

3 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev o o xo o xo xxx - - 135 

4 Mila Matilda Lepp 08.04.2014 TÜASK o o o xxo xxx - - - 130 

5 Mai Kallaste 10.04.2014 Tartu valla SK o o xxo xxx - - - - 125 

6 
Lisandra Cristal 
Pärn 16.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev o xxo xxx - - - - - 120 

7 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK xxo xxx - - - - - - 115 

8 
Mia Alexandra 
Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev o xxx - - - - - - 115 

 

TU14 kolmikhüpe 

1 Ronja Gurba 14.07.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8.92 9.36 9.33 9.44 9.52 9.71 9.71 

2 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK 8.18 8.2 8.27 8.38 8.3 8.48 8.48 

3 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 8.42 X 7.69 7.79 8.03 X 8.42 

4 Mia Alexandra Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 7.87 7.99 8.26 8.18 X 8.02 8.26 

5 Loreen Ivask 14.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8.16 7.75 7.86 7.53 7.72 X 8.16 

6 Emili Nõgene 21.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 7.34 7.27 X - X 7.43 7.43 

 Lisell Lind 29.12.2013 Tartu SS Kalev X - - - - X NM 
 

TU14 200m 

1 Mirjam Meister 22.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 30.07 

2 Kärt Toomsalu 14.02.2013 TÜASK 30.50 

3 Mirtel Vilu 16.06.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 30.95 



4 Adriana Luik 11.01.2013 Tartu Kalev/Lähte 31.05 

5 Lisandra Cristal Pärn 16.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 31.45 

6 Karoline Baida 23.07.2013 TÜASK 31.96 

7 Vera Šapovalova 04.04.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 32.03 

8 Mia Alexandra Kalmet 10.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 32.31 

9 Mila Matilda Lepp 08.04.2014 TÜASK 32.33 

10 Debora Puru 09.08.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 33.09 

11 Johanna Mäestu  09.08.2014 TÜASK 33.31 

12 Marii Siibak 04.02.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 33.53 

13 Brit-Marii Aarna 14.11.2014 TÜASK 34.21 

14 Maris Kurvits 27.04.2013 TÜASK 34.25 

15 Merit Koiduaru 14.05.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 34.43 

16 Emili Nõgene 21.06.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 35.89 
 

TU14 1500m 

1 Lisell Lind 2.12.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 6.41.53 
 

 

TU16 60m tõkkejooks 

1 Anna Liisa Liivla 20.08.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 9.93 

2 Kamilla Kirpu 16.04.2012 TÜASK 11.85 

3 Milena Nukka 23.03.2012 TÜASK 12.73 
 

TU16 kõrgushüpe 

 Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 148 151 154 157 160  

 TU16                

1 
Karmen 
Karja 01.06.2011 

Tartu SS 
Kalev       o o o xo xo xo 160 

2 
Zlata 
Kogteva 06.09.2012 TÜASK    o o xo xo xo xxo xo xxx - 154 

3 
Josefine 
Joorits 02.05.2012 TÜASK     o o o o o xxo xxx - 154 

4 
Roberta 
Kohk 22.12.2011 TÜASK o o o xxx - - - - - - - - 125 

5 
Milena 
Nukka 23.03.2012 TÜASK o xxx - - - - - - - - - - 115 



 
Liise 
Mardo 25.11.2011 TÜASK xxx - - - - - - - - - - - NH 

V.A 
Teele 
Teras 26.06.2012 

Suure-
Jaani 
KJK  o o o xo xxo xxx - - - - - 140 

 

 

TU16 kolmikhüpe 

1 Luise Remmel 27.12.2011 Tartu SS Kalev X X 11.02 10.88 10.90 X 11.02 

2 Grete Tšikanov 17.05.2011 TÜASK X 9.74 9.66 X X 10.18 10.18 

3 Marlee Soopalu 24.05.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 10.14 9.46 9.34 9.40 9.03 9.70 10.14 

4 Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012 TÜASK 9.45 9.70 9.58 9.71 X 9.79 9.79 

5 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9.16 9.49 9.75 9.38 9.48 9.70 9.75 

6 
Kertu Anna 
Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 7.44 X 7.53 X 7.51 X 7.53 

7 Sofia Tamm 29.06.2012 TÜASK X 7.25 X X 7.43 X 7.43 

V.A Teele Teras 26.06.2012 
Suure-Jaani 
KJK 9.03 X 8.97    9.03 

V.A Ly Päll 08.09.1970 Tartu KEVEK 7.34 8.56 8.06    8.56 
 

 

TU16 200m 

1 Maribel Mäesepp 13.02.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 26.48 

2 Marietta Verst 05.06.2011 TÜASK 26.95 

3 Josefine Joorits 02.05.2012 TÜASK 27.47 

4 Grete Tšikanov 17.05.2011 TÜASK 28.05 

5 Mirtel Rebane 15.03.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 28.40 

6 Mariann Laul 22.02.2011 Tartu Kalev/Elva 28.51 

7 Karmen Karja 01.06.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 28.68 

8 Liis Väljamäe 21.03.2011 TÜASK 30.23 

9 Anelle Elisabeth Birken 09.01.2011 TÜASK 30.43 

10 Roberta Kohk 22.12.2011 TÜASK 30.74 

11 Liise Mardo 25.11.2011 TÜASK 31.18 

12 Kamilla Kirpu 16.04.2012 TÜASK 31.23 

13 Getter Vadi 15.07.2011 TÜASK 31.91 

14 Sofia Salusaar 17.01.2012 TÜASK 32.41 

15 Milena Nukka 23.03.2012 TÜASK 33.02 



16 Kirke Helene Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 33.59 

17 Kertu Anna Kullasaar 13.02.2012 TÜASK 35.55 

V.A Emilija Else  17.10.2012 Sports Club Ašais 28.35 
 

TU16 1500m 

V.A Annija Cercina 05.07.2012 Sports Club Ašais 5.20.40 
 

PU14 kõrgushüpe 

 Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi 110 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 Tulemus 

 PU14            

1 Keron Tera 13.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev O O XO O XO O XXO XXX 145 

2 Andre Oja 21.03.2014 TÜASK O O O O O O XXX  140 

3 
Mattias 
Vilu 23.07.2014 Tartu Kalev/Elva O XXO O O O XXX   135 

4 
Henri 
Moks 20.04.2013 

Tartu Kalev/Elva 
KJK O O O O XXO XXX   135 

 

PU14 kolmikhüpe 

1 Keron Tera 13.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 9.34 9.32 X 9.30 X 9.62 9.62 

2 Andre Oja 21.03.2014 TÜASK X 9.30 9.36 9.16 X 9.50 9.50 

3 Harald Vellemaa 11.04.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8.25 8.29 X 8.41 8.76 9.13 9.13 

4 Jakob Piisner 10.06.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 8.56 8.29 8.19 8.76 X 8.7 8.76 

5 Patrick Suits 30.05.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 8.44 8.54 8.44 8.48 8.19 8.49 8.54 

6 Oliver Kender 15.11.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 7.60 7.96 7.75 8.01 7.85 8.48 8.48 
 

PU14 200m 

1 Sander Mets 05.08.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 27.59 

2 Henri Moks 20.04.2013 Tartu Kalev/Elva 29.98 

3 Teodor Piller 22.09.2013 TÜASK 31.22 

4 Karl Kondratov 04.03.2014 Tartu SS Kalev 35.37 

5 Kaspar Lõhmus 09.02.2013 Tartu SS Kalev 36.64 

V.A Martins Kornets  10.10.2014 Sports Club Ašais 30.71 
 

 

 



PU14 1500m 

1 Karl Erik Pääsukene 01.11.2013 TÜASK 5.30.99 
 

 

PU16 60m tõkkejooks 

1 Marten Kivend 18.10.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 9.35 

2 Simo Loid 20.03.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 9.81 

V.A Martin Ionov  23.07.2011 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe 8.65 
 

PU16 kõrgushüpe 

 Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi 110 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 163 166 169  

 PU16                 

1 
Marten 
Kivend 18.10.2012 

Tartu 
SS 
Kalev - - - - - - - O O O O XO XXO 169 

2 

Jako-
Jesper 
Kukk 02.01.2011 

Tartu 
SS 
Kalev - - - - - O O O XXX     150 

3 
Trevor 
Toomiste 12.05.2012 

Tartu 
SS 
Kalev O O O XXO XO XXO XXX       140 

4 
Martin 
Männigo 29.06.2012 

Tartu 
SS 
Kalev O O XXX           120 

 
Simo 
Loid 20.03.2011 

Tartu 
SS 
Kalev - - - - - - - - XXX     NH 

 

 

PU16 kolmikhüpe 

1 Simo Loid 20.03.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 11.33 11.21 11.24 11.54 11.31 11.63 11.63 

2 Johann Uibo 12.12.2011 TÜASK 10.55 10.89 11.03 11.56 X X 11.56 

3 Rannar Rotkin 13.07.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 10.65 X 10.66 X - - 10.66 
 

PU16 200m 

1 Jako-Jesper Kukk 02.01.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 24.98 

2 Siim Kulp 19.05.2011 TÜASK 25.40 

3 Trevor Toomiste 12.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 25.55 



4 Kevin Reinu 18.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 25.58 

5 Rannar Rotkin 13.07.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 25.84 

6 Sebastian Tauts 23.02.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 25.87 

7 Norbert Piller 03.01.2011 TÜASK 26.00 

8 Kaspar Aun 02.01.2011 TÜASK 26.16 

9 Maru Mäesepp 20.11.2011 Elva Triatlon 30.13 

10 Martin Männigo 29.06.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 32.13 
 

PU16 1500m 

1 Trevon Leiger 17.07.2011 Individuaalvõistleja 4.57.16 

2 Maru Mäesepp 20.11.2011 Elva Triatlon 5.02.37 

3 Karel Alekand 04.12.2012 JK Tammeka 6.19.00 
 

 

 

 

Fotofiniš: Marko Jänes 

Peakohtunik: Mikk Joorits 

 

 


